OLT-1840 EPON OLT (Optical Line Termination)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
OLT-1840's Optical Line Terminal (OLT) adopts GiGA Ethernet
Passive Optical Network (EPON) technology. It is a compact
chassis with L2/L3 GiGA switching and routing function. All the
functional components are modularized design and it supports
hot-plugging with plugging and playing. 1~8 pieces of GiGA
optical port or electrical port are optional in the uplink port, which

Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA)
Access Control List (ACL)
User authentication IEEE 802.1x/Radius
System management
FTP, SNMP v1 & v2c, DHCP, Telnet, console interface with CLI
In-Band/Out-of-band management
Environmental monitoring
PRODUCT SERIES
Module Product description Interface Wavelength Distance
U
plink
transceiveroptions
SFP-1G1/100M 10M/100M/100M adaptive electrical interface
module
RJ45 copper 100m
SFP-1G/100M Fixed Gigabit port module stores RJ45 copper 100m
SFP-LC/550M-850 Gigabit multimode optical interface module LC Tx：850nm 550m
SFP-LC/10-1310 Gigabit single-mode optical interface module LC Tx：1310nm 10Km
SFP-LC/20-1310 Gigabit single-mode optical interface module LC Tx：1310nm 20Km
SFP-LC/80-1310 Gigabit single-mode optical interface module LC Tx：1310nm 80Km
SFP-LC/120-1310 Gigabit single-mode optical interface module LC Tx：1310nm 120Km
Downlink
EPON
transceiver
options